AutoRecords

VEHICLE CHECKS / HISTORY REPORTS

2008 5 Series

VIN Code:

WBAPX91000CU62129

Model:

5 Series 535D (EUR)

Steering:

Left Hand Drive

Power:

210kw / 286hp

Colour:

CARBONSCHWARZ METALLIC (416)

ODOMETER CHECK

Status
(V)

o

Q00

Q00000000

Event Date
2017-07-21

2016-07-05
2016-05-13
2015-09-21
2015-07-12
2015-06-26
2015-05-04
2015-04-20
2015-02-27
2014-10-01
2014-09-30
2014-08-13
2014-08-08
2014-06-10
2014-04-03
2014-03-03
2014-02-18
2013-11-29

Event Location
Inspection Station

Riga

Riga
Inspection Station
Inspection Station
Schwabisch Hall
Schwabisch Hall
Schwabisch Hall
Schwabisch Hall
Schwabisch Hall
Inspection Station
Inspection Station
Schwabisch Hall
Inspection Station
Inspection Station
Schwabisch Hall
Schwabisch Hall

Inspection Station

Year:
2008-12-1
Body Type:
TOUR
Engine:

M57Y 3.00 cm3

Transmission:
Automatic
Interior:

LEDER NASCA SCHWARZ (UGSW)

Odometer Reading

244,000 km
209,000 km
204,000 km
409,000 km
401,000 km
398,000 km
380,000 km
385,000 km
375,000 km
355,000 km
354,000 km
348,000 km
343,000 km
330,000 km
318,000 km
311,000 km
309,000 km
294,000 km

Event Detail
Dealer Visit

Dealer Visit
Dealer Visit
Repair Jobs (1.67 hours)
Repair Jobs (3.33 hours)
Dealer Visit
Dealer Visit
Dealer Visit
Dealer Visit
Dealer Visit
Repair Jobs (1.00 hours)
Repair Jobs (3.17 hours)
Dealer Visit
Repair Jobs (1.33 hours)
Repair Jobs (0.00 hours)
Dealer Visit
Dealer Visit

Repair Jobs (3.08 hours)



@ 2013-10-25 Inspection Station
® 2013-10-02 Lichtenfels
@ 2013-10-01 Inspection Station
® 2013-07-22 Inspection Station
@ 2013-05-10 Inspection Station
@ 2013-03-18 Inspection Station
@ 2013-01-07 Inspection Station
(V] 2012-12-12 Inspection Station
(V) 2012-12-11 Inspection Station
(V) 2012-10-12 Inspection Station
@ 2012-09-21 Inspection Station
@ 2012-08-23 Inspection Station
@ 2012-06-05 Inspection Station
(V) 2011-10-22 Inspection Station
2011-03-23 Inspection Station
(V] 2011-03-21 Inspection Station
@ 2010-10-29 Inspection Station
@ 2010-09-09 Inspection Station
@ 2010-08-31 Inspection Station
ACCIDENT CHECK

No records found.

STOLEN VEHICLE DATABASE

No records found.

EQUIPMENT LIST

S217A - ACTIVE STEERING

S248A - STEERING WHEEL HEATER

S2NPA - BMW ALLOY WHEEL M DOUBLE SPOKE 135
S300A - EMERGENCY SPARE WHEEL

S316A - AUTOMATIC TRUNK LID MECHANISM
S322A - COMFORT ACCESS

S356A - CLIMATE COMFORT LAMINATED GLASS

287,000 km
283,000 km
282,000 km
273,000 km
264,000 km
253,000 km
240,000 km
238,000 km
229,000 km
220,000 km
217,000 km
203,000 km
198,000 km
165,000 km
114,000 km
134,000 km
109,000 km
102,000 km
101,000 km

Repair Jobs (2.00 hours)
Repair Jobs (0.25 hours)
Repair Jobs (1.50 hours)
Repair Jobs (1.75 hours)
Repair Jobs (1.83 hours)
Repair Jobs (2.92 hours)
Repair Jobs (1.00 hours)
Repair Jobs (1.17 hours)
Repair Jobs (3.75 hours)
Repair Jobs (1.08 hours)
Repair Jobs (1.33 hours)
Repair Jobs (2.92 hours)
Repair Jobs (0.42 hours)
Repair Jobs (0.17 hours)
Repair Jobs (0.00 hours)
Repair Jobs (0.67 hours)
Repair Jobs (1.67 hours)
Repair Jobs (0.00 hours)
Repair Jobs (1.42 hours)

S235A - TOWING HITCH DETACHABLE
S261A - SIDE AIRBAGS FOR REAR PASSENGERS
S2TBA - SPORT AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION

S302A - ALARM SYSTEM

S320A - DELETED MODEL LETTERING
S323A - SOFTCLOSEAUTOMATIC DOORS

S386A - ROOF RAILING



S402A - ELECTRIC PANORAMIC ROOF S423A - FLOOR MATS VELOURS

S428A - WARNING TRIANGLE AND FIRST AID KIT S430A - INTERIOROUTSIDE MIRROR WITH AUTO DIP
S431A - INTERIOR MIRROR WITH AUTOMATICDIP S438A - FINE WOOD TRIM

S442A - CUP HOLDER S453A - CLIMATECONTROLLED SEATS FRONT

S455A - ACTIVE SEAT FOR DRIVER AND PASSENGER S456A - COMFORT SEAT WITH MEMORY

S493A - STORAGE COMPARTMENT PACKAGE S494A - SEAT HEATING DRIVERPASSENGER

S496A - SEAT HEATING REAR S502A - HEADLIGHT CLEANING SYSTEM

S508A - PARK DISTANCE CONTROL PDC S522A - XENON LIGHT

S524A - ADAPTIVE HEADLIGHTS S536A - AUXILIARY HEATING

S563A - LIGHT PACKAGE S5ACA - HIGHBEAM ASSISTANT

S609A - NAVIGATION SYSTEM PROFESSIONAL S610A - HEADUP DISPLAY

S611A - BMW NIGHT VISION S612A - BMW ASSIST

S614A - INTERNET PREPARATIONS S615A - EXPANDED BMW ONLINE INFORMATION
S616A - BMW ONLINE S620A - VOICE CONTROL

S633A - PREPARATION MOBILE PHONE BUSINESS S672A - CD CHANGER FOR 6 CDS

S6AAA - BMW TELESERVICES S6ABA - CONTROL FOR TELESERVICES

S6FLA - USBAUDIO INTERFACE S704A - M SPORTS SUSPENSION

S710A - M LEATHER STEERING WHEEL S715A - M AERODYNAMICS PACKAGE

S752A - INDIVIDUAL AUDIO SYSTEM S760A - HIGH GLOSS SHADOW LINE

S775A - HEADLINING ANTHRACITE P7A7A - INNOVATION PACKCOMFORT PACKEDITIONS
P7MFA - SPORTS EDITION S7SPA - NAV PROFESSIONALCELLPH PREP BLUETOOTH
L8OTA - NATIONAL VERSION GERMANY S863A - RETAILER DIRECTORY EUROPE

S879A - ONBOARD VEHICLE LITERATURE GERMAN S8S8A - COUNTRYSPECIFIC NAV SYSTEM SUPPLY
S8SAA - NAVIGATION ACCESS REQUESTCOUNTRYSPEC S8SCA - TELEMATICS ACCESS REQUESTCOUNTRYSPEC
S8SPA - CONTROL UNIT COP SICBA - CO2 PACKAGE

S534A - AUTOMATIC AIR CONDITIONING S544A - CRUISE CONTROL WITH BRAKE FUNCTION
S548A - KILOMETERCALIBRATED SPEEDOMETER S698A - AREACODE 2 FOR DVD

S851A - LANGUAGE VERSION GERMAN
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