

2008 5 Series

VIN Code: WBAPX91000CU62129 Model: 5 Series 535D (EUR) Steering: Left Hand Drive Power: 210kw / 286hp Colour: CARBONSCHWARZ METALLIC (416) Year: 2008-12-11 Body Type: TOUR Engine: M57Y 3.00 cm3 Transmission: Automatic Interior: LEDER NASCA SCHWARZ (U6SW)

ODOMETER CHECK

Status	Event Date	Event Location	Odometer Reading	Event Detail
Ø	2017-07-21	Inspection Station	244,000 km	Dealer Visit
	2016-07-05	Riga	209,000 km	Dealer Visit
3	2016-05-13	Riga	204,000 km	Dealer Visit
	2015-09-21	Inspection Station	409,000 km	Repair Jobs (1.67 hours)
S	2015-07-12	Inspection Station	401,000 km	Repair Jobs (3.33 hours)
	2015-06-26	Schwäbisch Hall	398,000 km	Dealer Visit
6	2015-05-04	Schwäbisch Hall	380,000 km	Dealer Visit
	2015-04-20	Schwäbisch Hall	385,000 km	Dealer Visit
	2015-02-27	Schwäbisch Hall	375,000 km	Dealer Visit
	2014-10-01	Schwäbisch Hall	355,000 km	Dealer Visit
	2014-09-30	Inspection Station	354,000 km	Repair Jobs (1.00 hours)
	2014-08-13	Inspection Station	348,000 km	Repair Jobs (3.17 hours)
	2014-08-08	Schwäbisch Hall	343,000 km	Dealer Visit
	2014-06-10	Inspection Station	330,000 km	Repair Jobs (1.33 hours)
	2014-04-03	Inspection Station	318,000 km	Repair Jobs (0.00 hours)
	2014-03-03	Schwäbisch Hall	311,000 km	Dealer Visit
S	2014-02-18	Schwäbisch Hall	309,000 km	Dealer Visit
	2013-11-29	Inspection Station	294,000 km	Repair Jobs (3.08 hours)

9	2013-10-25	Inspection Station	287,000 km	Repair Jobs (2.00 hours)
	2013-10-02	Lichtenfels	283,000 km	Repair Jobs (0.25 hours)
S	2013-10-01	Inspection Station	282,000 km	Repair Jobs (1.50 hours)
	2013-07-22	Inspection Station	273,000 km	Repair Jobs (1.75 hours)
S	2013-05-10	Inspection Station	264,000 km	Repair Jobs (1.83 hours)
	2013-03-18	Inspection Station	253,000 km	Repair Jobs (2.92 hours)
	2013-01-07	Inspection Station	240,000 km	Repair Jobs (1.00 hours)
	2012-12-12	Inspection Station	238,000 km	Repair Jobs (1.17 hours)
S	2012-12-11	Inspection Station	229,000 km	Repair Jobs (3.75 hours)
	2012-10-12	Inspection Station	220,000 km	Repair Jobs (1.08 hours)
	2012-09-21	Inspection Station	217,000 km	Repair Jobs (1.33 hours)
	2012-08-23	Inspection Station	203,000 km	Repair Jobs (2.92 hours)
Ø	2012-06-05	Inspection Station	198,000 km	Repair Jobs (0.42 hours)
	2011-10-22	Inspection Station	165,000 km	Repair Jobs (0.17 hours)
8	2011-03-23	Inspection Station	114,000 km	Repair Jobs (0.00 hours)
	2011-03-21	Inspection Station	134,000 km	Repair Jobs (0.67 hours)
	2010-10-29	Inspection Station	109,000 km	Repair Jobs (1.67 hours)
	2010-09-09	Inspection Station	102,000 km	Repair Jobs (0.00 hours)
	2010-08-31	Inspection Station	101,000 km	Repair Jobs (1.42 hours)

ACCIDENT CHECK

No records found.

STOLEN VEHICLE DATABASE

No records found.

EQUIPMENT LIST

S217A - ACTIVE STEERING S248A - STEERING WHEEL HEATER S2NPA - BMW ALLOY WHEEL M DOUBLE SPOKE 135 S300A - EMERGENCY SPARE WHEEL S316A - AUTOMATIC TRUNK LID MECHANISM S322A - COMFORT ACCESS S356A - CLIMATE COMFORT LAMINATED GLASS S235A - TOWING HITCH DETACHABLE S261A - SIDE AIRBAGS FOR REAR PASSENGERS S2TBA - SPORT AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION S302A - ALARM SYSTEM S320A - DELETED MODEL LETTERING S323A - SOFTCLOSEAUTOMATIC DOORS S386A - ROOF RAILING

- S402A ELECTRIC PANORAMIC ROOF S428A - WARNING TRIANGLE AND FIRST AID KIT S431A - INTERIOR MIRROR WITH AUTOMATICDIP S442A - CUP HOLDER S455A - ACTIVE SEAT FOR DRIVER AND PASSENGER S493A - STORAGE COMPARTMENT PACKAGE S496A - SEAT HEATING REAR S508A - PARK DISTANCE CONTROL PDC **S524A - ADAPTIVE HEADLIGHTS** S563A - LIGHT PACKAGE **S609A - NAVIGATION SYSTEM PROFESSIONAL** S611A - BMW NIGHT VISION **S614A - INTERNET PREPARATIONS** S616A - BMW ONLINE **S633A - PREPARATION MOBILE PHONE BUSINESS S6AAA - BMW TELESERVICES** S6FLA - USBAUDIO INTERFACE **S710A - M LEATHER STEERING WHEEL** S752A - INDIVIDUAL AUDIO SYSTEM **S775A - HEADLINING ANTHRACITE P7MFA - SPORTS EDITION** L801A - NATIONAL VERSION GERMANY **S879A - ONBOARD VEHICLE LITERATURE GERMAN S8SAA - NAVIGATION ACCESS REQUESTCOUNTRYSPEC** S8SPA - CONTROL UNIT COP **S534A - AUTOMATIC AIR CONDITIONING** S548A - KILOMETERCALIBRATED SPEEDOMETER
- S851A LANGUAGE VERSION GERMAN

- S423A FLOOR MATS VELOURS S430A - INTERIOROUTSIDE MIRROR WITH AUTO DIP S438A - FINE WOOD TRIM S453A - CLIMATECONTROLLED SEATS FRONT S456A - COMFORT SEAT WITH MEMORY S494A - SEAT HEATING DRIVERPASSENGER S502A - HEADLIGHT CLEANING SYSTEM S522A - XENON LIGHT S536A - AUXILIARY HEATING **S5ACA - HIGHBEAM ASSISTANT** S610A - HEADUP DISPLAY S612A - BMW ASSIST **S615A - EXPANDED BMW ONLINE INFORMATION** S620A - VOICE CONTROL S672A - CD CHANGER FOR 6 CDS **S6ABA - CONTROL FOR TELESERVICES** S704A - M SPORTS SUSPENSION **S715A - M AERODYNAMICS PACKAGE** S760A - HIGH GLOSS SHADOW LINE **P7A7A - INNOVATION PACKCOMFORT PACKEDITIONS** S7SPA - NAV PROFESSIONALCELLPH PREP BLUETOOTH **S863A - RETAILER DIRECTORY EUROPE** S8S8A - COUNTRYSPECIFIC NAV SYSTEM SUPPLY S8SCA - TELEMATICS ACCESS REQUESTCOUNTRYSPEC S1CBA - CO2 PACKAGE **S544A - CRUISE CONTROL WITH BRAKE FUNCTION** S698A - AREACODE 2 FOR DVD
 - www.auto-records.com at 31-12-2018